Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 59236910 (Five Crore Ninety Two Lakh Thirty Six Thousand
Nine Hundred Ten Only)

45551582 (Four crore fifty five lakh fifty one thousand five
hundred eighty two only)

33782194 (Three crore thirty seven lakh eighty two thousand
one hundred ninety four only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 88798517 (Eight Crore Eighty Seven Lakh Ninety Eight
Thousand Five Hundred Seventeen only)

198854564 (Nineteen crore eighty eight lakh fifty four thousand
five hundred sixty four only)

205554156 (Twenty crore fifty five lakh fifty four thousand one
hundred fifty six only)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

8992456 (Eighty Nine Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Four
Hundred Fifty Six only)

18356910 (One crore eighty three lakh fifty six thousand nine
hundred ten only)

53356166 (Five crore thirty three lakh fifty six thousand one
hundred sixty six only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 416549096 (Forty One Crore Sixty Five Lakh Forty Nine
Thousand Ninety Six only)

440697339 (Forty four crore six lakh ninety seven thousand
three hundred thirty nine only)

241525076 (Twenty four crore fifteen lakh twenty five thousand
seventy six only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

323704536 (Thirty Two Crore Thirty Seven Lakh Four
Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Six only)

364298131 (Thirty six crore forty eight lakh ninety two
thousand one hundred thirty one only)

301149183 (Thirty crore eleven lakh forty nine thousand one
hudnred eighty three only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 4637845 (Forty Six Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Eight
Hundred Forty Five only)

4416132 (Forty four lakh sixteen thousand one hundred thirty
two only)

5467745 (Fifty four lakh sixty seven thousand seven hundred
forty five only)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 81 75 64

Total no. of Funding Agencies 11 10 8

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 131886829 211738092 183827868

Amount Received in Words Rupees Thirteen Crore Eighteen Lac Eighty Six Thousand